logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

125 BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

978716 MGAS37835 RS08440 WP 010921866.1
279 KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1

238 SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

204 SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

169 SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1

509 SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1

537 SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

125 BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

978716 MGAS37835 RS08440 WP 010921866.1
279 KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1

238 SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

204 SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

169 SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1

509 SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1

537 SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

125 BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

978716 MGAS37835 RS08440 WP 010921866.1
279 KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1

238 SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

204 SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

169 SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1

509 SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1

537 SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

125 BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

978716 MGAS37835 RS08440 WP 010921866.1
279 KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1

238 SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

204 SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

169 SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1

509 SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1

537 SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1

consensus

AATEY Qo CYOSPRVLER N SFVERVRARIANALIEE K LA 7s ARTH Eff

MAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNARVSLTGESRKTKPMKLAEVTSINVNRTKTEMEEF|
MAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNARVSLTGERMMKTKPMKLAEVTSINVNRTKTEMEEF
MAKKKATFVCONCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNARVSLTGEMKTKPMKLAEVTSINVNRTKTEMEEF
MAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNARVSLTGERMMKTKPMKLAEVTSINVNRTKTEMEEF
MAKKKATFVCONCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNARVSLTGEMMKTKPMKLAEVTSINVNRTKTEMEEF

MAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNARVSLTGEMMK TKPMKLAEVTSINVNRTKTEMEEF
N R R N RN N o I R R I R ey I N P EE PR TN

AL P RTLLSTO S TS KRN DDSERL AT G

Q
BGTVLYVSGEESA QIKLR ERLGDIDNEFYLYAETNMQ R
BGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQSVR
BGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQSVR
NGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQSVR
BGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQSVR
NRVLGGGVVPGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQVSTQLSQVRGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQSVR

NRVLGGGVVPGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQVSTQLSQVEGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQSVR
T 11l PN NN

ORI LS CTL SISO QAMWEN T Lo WL

PRF DSIQT peS] I BYNYGSVSQVRE[TAELM)Y AKT|SQYIIZIFIVGHVTKEG AGPRJBLEHMVDTVLYF
JfE EWIFPDFLIIDSIQTIMSP I GVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAPWFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVLYF
AEVERIOPDFLIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVLYF
AEVERIQPDFLIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVLYF
AEVERIQPDFLIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVLYF
AEVERIQPDFLIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVLYF
INEVERIQPDFLIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVLYF
AEVERIOPDFLIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIATFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVLYF

L Tl

EGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNE GIFEMARAGLYPEVLNPS FLEEREEG RGSSIp§) MEGTRPILYYE QAL PTHF
EGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGS VVTMEG RPILAEVQ LVTPTYF
EGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPTMF
EGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPTMF

J-D>

EGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPTMF
EGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPTMF
EGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPTMF

EGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPTMF
N N N

160
156
156
156
156
156
156
156

240
236
236
236
236
236
236
236

320
316
316
316
316
316
316
316



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

125

978716 MGAS37835 RS08440 WP 010921866.1

279
238
204
169
509
537

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

125

978716 MGAS37835 RS08440 WP 010921866.1

279
238
204
169
509
537

consensus

BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1
SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1
SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1
SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1

BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1
SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1
SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1
SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1

WG] OFREL) AL LR L A LA

GN|g RWEATG DBINRWSL MAVLEKR|YGLLLQONQDAYLK|AGGVKLDEPAIDLA |

LMCHE R

GNA RTTTGLDFNRYSLIMAVLEKR[GLLLQNQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVAIASSYK KPTEPQEMF GE GLT

GNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIMAVLEKRAGLLLONQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVATIASSYKDKPTNPQECFVGELGLT
GNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIMAVLEKRAGLLLQONQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVAIASSYKDKPTNPQECFVGELGLT,
GNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIMAVLEKRAGLLLONQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVATASSYKDKPTNPQECFVGELGLT

GNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIMAVLEKRAGLLLQNQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVAIASSYKDKPTNPQECFVGELGLT
Pkl bbb Db b bbbk bbb et R oo IR

R EREL ER R el TRlR

GEIRRVWRIEQRINEAAKLGFTK YRPKN L[GIPB PMEI V GVTT [§ VLEFWVF B 453
GEIRRVNRIEQRINEAAKLGFTKIYVPKNSLTGIT PKEIQVIGVTTIQEVLKKVFAR 453
GEIRRVNRIEQRINEAAKLGFTKIYVPKNSLTGIT PKEIQVIGVTTIQEVLKKVFAR 453
GEIRRVNRIEQRINEAAKLGFTKIYVPKNSLTGIT PKEIQVIGVTTIQEVLKKVFAR 453
453
453
453

NN N N I I R o Ry I e e O R R

X non conserved
B similar
>50% conserved

400
396
396
396
396
396
396
396



